
LOT 226
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PH 1C-2
OR 2447/43

MACOMBER DANIEL & REBECCA
377 MUHLY GRASS STREET
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1003-0226-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.0100

07/13/2023 WW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

471,236
6,700
75,000

552,936
9,689

543,247
HX HB 50,722

492,525
552,936

0

527,937

2631/437 4/07/2023 SW Q I 01 620,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

MACOMBER DANIEL & R

2565/0818 5/24/2022 SW Q V 05 780,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

PULTE HOME COMPANY 
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230004496 CO ISSUED 04/05/2023

22010228 NEW CONSTR 523,413 07/05/2022

2024HX Base Yr

377 MUHLY GRASS ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,748 95.2470 125.73 471,236 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3266

BAS 1,565 100 2024 1,565 196,767

FGR 618 55 2024 340 42,748

FOP 180 30 2024 54 6,789

FSP 220 40 2024 88 11,064

FUS 1,701 100 2024 1,701 213,867

4,284 3,748 471,236

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=39,-10] W17 S10 W22 S51 E12 N8 E7 N9 E9 N18
E11 N26 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-10] E22 S10 W22 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,16] E11 S39 W20 N12 N9 E9 N18 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,51] S8 E12 N4 E7 N12 W7 S8 W12 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=43,0] E39 S43 W27 S2 W12 N45 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 670.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,700

6,700

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


